BMW X1 Model Year 2012
Standard equipment | Optional equipment
Updated: 16.09.11
Model Transmission Cylinders
Capacity
(cc)
Power /
Torque

Dynamic Stability Control (DSC)
Dynamic Traction Control (DTC)
320 - Model designation deletion
3rd Generation common rail technology
Brake Energy Regeneration
Side-impact protection
3-point seat belts, in all seats, including pyrotechnic belt tensioner and belt force limiter
Curtain head airbag for front and rear passengers
Hill Descent Control
xDrive all wheel drive system (not sDrive20d)
Run-flat safety tyre indicator
Driver and front passenger airbags with occupant detector
Side airbags for front seats (thorax and pelvis)
Cruise control with braking function
2VG - Performance Control (not sDrive20d)
226 - Sports suspension settings
Run-flat tyre technology
Intelligent lightweight construction for engines and body work
Auto Start/Stop Function (manual transmission only)
Front fog lights
2AG - Light alloy wheels 18" comb styling 323 with mixed tyres
3AG - Rear view camera (only with PDC front & rear and Business or Professional Navigation)
502 - Headlight washer system (only with Bi-Xenon headlights)
508 - Park distance control (PDC) - Front and rear
524 - Adaptive headlights (only with Bi-Xenon headlights)
2KZ - Light alloy wheels 17" V-spoke style 318
2S7 - Light alloy wheels 17" star-spoke style 317
Runflat safety tyres
2S8 - Light alloy wheels 17" star-spoke style 319
g Standard                      o Option                      NCO No Cost Option - Not available
g Standard                      o Option                      NCO No Cost Option - Not available
javascript: window.self.close();
Packages
List Price
inc. GST s
D
ri
v
e
1
8
i
s
D
ri
v
e
2
0
d
x
D
ri
v
e
2
0
d
x
D
ri
v
e
2
3
d
Interior features - general
- g g g
- - g g
$490 o o o
$1,220 o o o
- g g g